
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Text

130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org

Construction Agreement for the Construction of the Community Hall, Bid Set “A”, at the RV Resort
Rehabilitation Project (CIP PROJECT #Z40007)

1. Authorize the City Manager to execute the agreement with Bilbro Construction Company, Inc. in an amount
not to exceed $1,152,181.00 in such final form as approved by the City Attorney; and,

2. Authorize the City Manager to execute change orders not to exceed a 10 percent contingency amount of
$115,218.00 for construction uncertainties and adjustments.

File #: ID# 17-381, Version: 1

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

